
EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HANMX2 ST - printed 01-06-2026 at 09:22 am
T & L File:  HAN_830_MEX_2026-01-06_08-52-15_63361.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 01-06-2026 thru 12-31-2027

    ==== NOTE GEN ==== SUPPLIER CUMS WILL SET TO ZERO ON JAN-1-2025.SHIPMENTS DONE 
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== ON 2024 RE
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== CEIVED AFTER JAN-1-25 IS PART OF 2025 CUM ANY DOUBT CALL PLA
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== CALL PLANT
Destination - 3211 -- UPDATING !  HANMX2 ST

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  2U3H-19D890-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0456          S/O:  9060

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026      65,100
Last ASN QTY 700    10-06-2025    ASN ID: 48539
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                700       700                 700    01-07-2026     + 700         0
DAILY              1,400       700                 700    01-21-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             2,100       700                 700    03-04-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             2,100
WEEKLY             2,800       700                 700    04-01-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             3,500       700                 700    04-29-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             4,200       700                 700    05-20-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             4,900       700                 700    06-24-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             5,600       700                 700    07-08-2026     + 700         0
WEEKLY             6,300       700                 700    08-05-2026     + 700         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  1L5H-19E562-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0381          S/O:  9057

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026     790,000
Last ASN QTY 10000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48959
    Accum Total: 10000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  9057-199  48959  12/17/25     2,000  
                  9057-199  48959  12/17/25     4,000  
                  9057-199  48959  12/17/25     4,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             16,000     6,000               6,000    01-07-2026   + 6,000         0
DAILY             20,000     4,000               4,000    01-14-2026   + 4,000         0
DAILY             26,000     6,000               6,000    01-21-2026   + 6,000         0
WEEKLY            30,000     4,000               4,000    01-28-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            32,000     2,000               2,000    02-04-2026   + 2,000         0
WEEKLY            36,000     4,000               4,000    02-11-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            38,000     2,000               2,000    02-18-2026   + 2,000         0
WEEKLY            40,000     2,000               2,000    02-25-2026   + 2,000         0
WEEKLY            42,000     2,000               2,000    03-04-2026   + 2,000         0
WEEKLY            44,000     2,000               2,000    03-11-2026   + 2,000         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  3L8H-19D890-AA               Production Parts

          Job:  0116          S/O:  9055

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026      39,750
Last ASN QTY 1500    12-19-2025    ASN ID: 48932
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              1,500     1,500               1,500    01-21-2026   + 1,500         0
WEEKLY             3,000     1,500               1,500    03-11-2026   + 1,500         0
WEEKLY             4,500     1,500               1,500    04-22-2026   + 1,500         0
WEEKLY             6,000     1,500               1,500    05-27-2026   + 1,500         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  TS7H-19D890-BA               Production Parts

          Job:  0404          S/O:  9059

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026      42,500
Last ASN QTY 1000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48974
    Accum Total: 1000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  9059-040  48974  12/22/25     1,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              2,000     1,000               1,000    01-07-2026   + 1,000         0
DAILY              2,000
WEEKLY             3,000     1,000               1,000    01-28-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             4,000     1,000               1,000    04-01-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             5,000     1,000               1,000    05-06-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             6,000     1,000               1,000    06-03-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             7,000     1,000               1,000    07-15-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             8,000     1,000               1,000    08-19-2026   + 1,000         0
LONG RANGE         9,000     1,000               1,000    10-05-2026   + 1,000         0
LONG RANGE        10,000     1,000               1,000    12-01-2026   + 1,000         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-AA             Production Parts

          Job:  0470          S/O:  9056

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026      39,630
Last ASN QTY 2000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48961
    Accum Total: 2000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  9056-073  48961  12/17/25     1,000  
                  9056-073  48961  12/17/25     1,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              3,000     1,000               1,000    01-06-2026   + 1,000         0
DAILY              4,000     1,000               1,000    01-21-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             4,000
WEEKLY             5,000     1,000               1,000    02-18-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             5,000
WEEKLY             6,000     1,000               1,000    04-08-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             7,000     1,000               1,000    05-06-2026   + 1,000         0
WEEKLY             8,000     1,000               1,000    06-03-2026   + 1,000         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-BA             Production Parts

          Job:  0005          S/O:  8821

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026     968,000
Last ASN QTY 12800    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48959
    Accum Total: 12800

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  8821-275  48959  12/17/25     4,800  
                  8821-275  48959  12/17/25     3,200  
                  8821-275  48959  12/17/25     4,800  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             18,400     5,600               5,600    01-07-2026   + 5,600         0
DAILY             24,000     5,600               5,600    01-14-2026   + 5,600         0
DAILY             33,600     9,600               9,600    01-21-2026   + 9,600         0
WEEKLY            39,200     5,600               5,600    01-28-2026   + 5,600         0
WEEKLY            44,800     5,600               5,600    02-04-2026   + 5,600         0
WEEKLY            50,400     5,600               5,600    02-11-2026   + 5,600         0
WEEKLY            57,600     7,200               7,200    02-18-2026   + 7,200         0
WEEKLY            64,000     6,400               6,400    02-25-2026   + 6,400         0
WEEKLY            68,000     4,000               4,000    03-04-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            71,200     3,200               3,200    03-11-2026   + 3,200         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  VPDLFH-19D890-CA             Production Parts

          Job:  0006          S/O:  9058

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026     954,000
Last ASN QTY 14000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48959
    Accum Total: 14000

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  9058-237  48959  12/17/25     6,000  
                  9058-237  48959  12/17/25     4,000  
                  9058-237  48959  12/17/25     3,000  
                  9058-237  48959  12/17/25     1,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             17,000     3,000               3,000    01-07-2026   + 3,000         0
DAILY             23,000     6,000               6,000    01-14-2026   + 6,000         0
DAILY             33,000    10,000              10,000    01-21-2026  + 10,000         0
WEEKLY            39,000     6,000               6,000    01-28-2026   + 6,000         0
WEEKLY            45,000     6,000               6,000    02-04-2026   + 6,000         0
WEEKLY            50,000     5,000               5,000    02-11-2026   + 5,000         0
WEEKLY            55,000     5,000               5,000    02-18-2026   + 5,000         0
WEEKLY            61,000     6,000               6,000    02-25-2026   + 6,000         0
WEEKLY            65,000     4,000               4,000    03-04-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            70,000     5,000               5,000    03-11-2026   + 5,000         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SBJ01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0050          S/O:  9333

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026     321,300
Last ASN QTY 9600    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48959
    Accum Total: 0
T&L Accum Total differs: 9,600

NOTE: Using HANON SYSTEMS's Accum Total Quantity
****************************************

Shipping History: Location: HANMX2 ST
                  9333-131  48959  12/17/25     2,400  
                  9333-131  48959  12/17/25     3,200  
                  9333-131  48959  12/17/25     4,000  

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                800       800                 800    01-06-2026     + 800         0
DAILY              4,800     4,000               4,000    01-07-2026   + 4,000         0
DAILY              8,800     4,000               4,000    01-14-2026   + 4,000         0
DAILY             15,200     6,400               6,400    01-21-2026   + 6,400         0
WEEKLY            19,200     4,000               4,000    01-28-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            20,800     1,600               1,600    02-04-2026   + 1,600         0
WEEKLY            24,800     4,000               4,000    02-11-2026   + 4,000         0
WEEKLY            27,200     2,400               2,400    02-18-2026   + 2,400         0
WEEKLY            29,600     2,400               2,400    02-25-2026   + 2,400         0
WEEKLY            32,000     2,400               2,400    03-04-2026   + 2,400         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

bob
Textbox
Says shipment of 9600 shipped on 12/17/25 was received on 1/5/26! However not included in "cume" !!!



Cus Part:  DS1H1F2S1Z01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0325          S/O:  9430

Cus P/O:   5100002159

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 01-06-2026      82,600
Last ASN QTY 2000    10-10-2025    ASN ID: 48588
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type       TOT ORD   RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------       -------   -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0


